Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Muska verzija:

Tip odevnog predmeta:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

trenerke, 2
280g9/m2
95% polieste

COOPER TRA
Zenski
0.368 kg
0.41 kg

237

20/1

0.4 mx0.24 mxQ&9°'m
8.2 kg £
8605040099827 o
611212000000

171



